Name
Samantha Hannan
Nicky Donowski
Louise Parker

Laura Marcham
Sarah Hood
Franchesca Plewis
Vicki Harman
Laura Ivory

Irina Timosenkova
Caroline Cunningham
Kimberley Oakley
Cherise Denham
Diane Johnson
Sam Collins
Sophie Thompson
Jo Cundy

Nikki Stam

Kerry Sirrell
Becky Daly
Camille Duay
Stephanie Tilson
Angie Brown
Kylie Skinner

Caz Johncock

Kt Finnigan

Kayla Knight
Tiffany Leefe
Katie Tagg

Kirstie Allison

Liz Griffin
Catherine Wills
Lucy Williams
Chelsie Williams
Laura Brockwell
Gaye McCully
Sandra Boswell
Olivia Cogley
Hannah Ailes
Sam Woodworth
Rhian Dobinson
Amy Sedgwick
Lynn Squibb
Nicole Ashby
Katie Watson
Emily Gale

Leah Tickner
Beth Coley
Rachel Hodds
Julie Johanssen
Maria Gilderoy
Tricia Lloyd
Jenny Grace

Total Pinfall
3267
2932
2896
2878
2844
2836
2706
2084
1898
1830
1829
1819
1818
898
1804
1803
832
747
1794
673
1787
1767
1767
1741
1734
1721
1711
1711
1695
1692
1681
1679
1676
1667
1641
1609
1608
1601
1588
1578
1577
1573
1569
1567
1564
1563
1555
1555
1538
1536
1532
1531

Total Games
15
15
15
15
15
15
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Total Average
218
195
193
192
190
189
180
232
211
203
203
202
202
150
200
200
139
125
199
112
199
196
196
193
193
191
190
190
188
188
187
187
186
185
182
179
179
178
176
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
173
173
171
171
170
170
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Any queries on these rankings please contact daniel.bonfield@btba.org.uk

Nationals points
100
81
95
82
77
70
60
120
110
94
93
92
91

90
90

88

87
86
86
84
83
80
79
79
76
76
74
73
72
71
69
69
67
67
65
64
64
64
61
59
59
57
56
56
54
53
52
52

Nuneaton points
120
110
92
95
94
100
93
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Total Points
220
191
187
177
171
170
153
120
110
94
93
92
91
91
90
90
90
89
88
88
87
86
86
84
83
80
79
79
76
76
74
73
72
71
69
69
67
67
65
64
64
64
61
59
59
57
56
56
54
53
52
52



Janet Didur

Jade Connor

Jan Steiner
Carole Orange
Teresa McCarthy
Jackie Relph
Louise Finnie
Victoria Pickles
Charlotte Williams
Elle McCarthy
Catherine Lawless
Abbie Bakeer
Mollie Tweddell
Kirstie Fruen

Julie Bridges

1525
1511
1483
1464
1455
1384
1360
1354
1350
1308
1241
1237
1223
1186
896
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169
168
165
163
162
154
151
150
150
145
138
137
136
198
149

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
42
40
39
39
39
36
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50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
42
40
39
39
39
36



